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Fires burnlng in the famlly
¥ room, new broadloom in
& main areas, access from
spacious kitchen to large w
deck, 4th bedroom 2nd «
bath and rec room on lower

level, attached garage and

above ground pool.
ANNE** or AB* 877-5211
.. or 853-1505.  RM343-93
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¥ When your friends 9&

. see your living room

with bay window, a@

1 = spacious kitchen with
¥ & built-in appliances,
. B walkout to privately e
& & fenced yard and the

e A

has

SRR basement is ready to e
L 4 finish just the way you o
jwant it. Call ANNE** —y o e N

or AB* . S B
' RM314-92
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ESTER YEAR CHARM

h  Spacious older home
A features separate
living and dining room
with french doors,
hardwood floors, eat-
In kitchen, single car
garage, large lot and
only one block from
shopping. Call
. ANNE** or AB*.

RM046-93
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Spacious 3 bedroom home, bright eat-in kitchen, finished rec.
room with woodstove, 2 baths, access to garage from house,
walkout from living room to privately fenced yard. Call ANNE**

or AB*. RM329.92  ANNE™ or AB* for details.
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877-5211 8743051 833-7117

Georgetown Toronto Erin
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% 360 Guelph St., Georgetown
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853-1505.

Spotless Phase |l «g

A REAL COUNTRY DEA

upgraded ., TS &

broadloom, fin. rec
room with bar & w/o
to private yard, & ¥
master ensuite bath. |
¢ | Includes frig, stove, ap = p —_—
*fé washer & dryer. Call ;

= AB* or ANNE"*. |
RM010-93

4 bdrms., main floor s
laundry,
dining room, 2 rec
rooms,
kitchen with W/O to
sunroom overlooking
deck & private yard.
Call ANNE** or AB*
GENOE
RMO018-93

This spacious 2800 sq. ft. quality home for one in __
Georgetown/Brampton area. Maybe we can work a deal. Call
RM203-92 P

853-1505

Acton

separate

spacious

view.

Spacious 5 bdrm. home on 1/2 acre Iot Only mlnutes to Georgetown.
Upgrades are lkea kitchen, fireplace, roof, furnace, carpeting, decks
front and back. Looking for country? Call ANNE** or AB* 877-5211 or
RM151-92
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Spiffy 3 bedroom
home with finished
basement, 2 baths
and nicely located
only a short walk
to the mall.
ANNE** or AB* to
RMO017-93

. Sitting on large treed lot with garage and only
. minute walk to schools with many upgrades.

Call ANNE** or AB*. RM047-93

Call ANNE**
& AB* to get
your home
'SOLD'
853-1505

or

877-5211

XK.

Call

S SaE = .

Associate
Broker**
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